TABLEAU DES FINALISTES - DAEGU 2011

(Classement par total des finalistes, puis par place)
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NATIONS
ETATS-UNIS

KENYA
JAMAIQUE

RUSSIE
ALLEMAGNE

ETHIOPIE

CHINE
GRANDE-BRETAGNE

POLOGNE

CUBA
FRANCE

AUSTRALIE
REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

JAPON

ITALIE
AFRIQUE du SUD

UKRAINE
PORTUGAL

BRESIL
CANADA

MAROC
NIGERIA
NORVEGE
BELGIQUE
BIELORUSSIE

ESPAGNE

BAHAMAS
TRINITE et TOBAGO

SUEDE
GRECE
TURQUIE

LITUANIE
BAHREIN
COLOMBIE

GRENADE

ESTONIE
St KITTS et NEVIS

COREE du SUD

SLOVENIE

BULGARIE

SERBIE

OUGANDA
ROUMANIE

INDE
QATAR
BOTSWANA
NOUVELLE-ZELANDE

TUNISIE

CROATIE

HONGRIE
KAZAKHSTAN

LETTONIE
PORTO RICO

SOUDAN

IRAN
ZIMBABWE

ERYTHREE
REPUBLIQUE DOMINICAINE

IRLANDE
ANTIGUA et BARBUDA

PAYS-BAS
GUATEMALA
ILES VIERGES
OUZBEKISTAN

ALGERIE

MOLDAVIE
VENEZUELA

PANAMA
TOTAUX

Rangs

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24

26

27

29
30
31

32

33
34

35

36

37

38

62

63

68




